w2 BOX ceveenenn.

Champion ...... # 2684 ROBERT GUIDO
RIU v ¥ 2X41 KEITH HNASKO
#1 Qualifier ...... # JX25 JUSTIN SNYDER

= NO BOX ..........
Champion ...... # T209JOHN TAYLOR

RIU i # 14827IM AUGUSTIN

#1 Qualifier ...... # T209)JOHN TAYLOR

: ORIG Q16 ..........
Champion ...... # 2X36CLAUDE DEBONIS
RV .ovvveevnnenn. # 2335 THOMAS HESTER
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2XX7RON RAYMOND

Q16 DOOR CAR ..........
Champion ... # 2X54 TONY THOMPSON
RIU .coooovrnrnnr. # 2561 JOE SANDARELLI
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2561 JOE SANDARELLI

=: STREET BIKE ..........

Champion ......

# 50 CLARENCE GOINS
RIU .. 5L TOM VY
#1 Qualifier ...... #
2 JR 8-17 vvevvennns
Champion ...... # 211 XAMANDA FOLEY
RV v, # 297XRACHEL PEARCE

#1 Qualifier ...... # CT6XALYSON REYNOLDS

¥¥kokk FINAL ROUND RESULTS kxvkk

QFY REACTION
COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA 5 023
JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 4 001
VERO BEACH FL 79 CHEVY MONZA

QFY REACTION
FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX 1 140
WEST PALM BEACHFL 63 1/2FORD 4 265
FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX

QFY REACTION
FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 5 o005
FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY 4 o
FT LAUDERDALE FL 12 MILLER

QFY REACTION
NAPLES FL 27 5TRD 8 09
PORT ST LUCIE FL 84 CAMARO I 029
PORT ST LUCIE FL 84 CAMAROC

QFY REACTION
FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 KAW 0 272
SOUTHWEST RANCHES KD SUZ 0 004

QFY REACTION

POMPANO BEACH FL
JUPITER FL
W MELBOURNE FL

JR DRAGSTER 2
JR DRAGSTER 3

Race #/0

5/9/15

L17

A5

e Compulkink=StarTrak-
ET MPH
6.465 105.34
5182 131.42
6.581  4.209
ET MPH i
6495 9517
6471 10493
6449 4,150
ET MPH b
6.122 146351
6.123  185.11
5976 169.19
ET MPH
5.223 127.03
5274 142,24
4703 147.76
ET MPH
6.701 113,22
5.817 13544
ET MPH  fipisiiadisieniai
B.487 72.83
7.904 B2L76
12493 7.911



2015 THRA SSS RACE 10

BOX
SEASON POINT STANDINGS 10/MAY/2015
CAR# DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS __ CompuLink StarTrak

1) 2462 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 402
2) RX84 RANDY WEBER LOXAHATCHEE FL 12 MILLER 352
3) JX00 JAMES SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 66 CHEVY Il 320
4) LX75 BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER 312
5) 2XX6 PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 301
6) 2XX7 RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 12 MILLER 300
7} MXé61 MICHAEL SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2012 MILLER 300
8) 2X13 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 300
9) 2XX5 JOHNNY TOLISANO  JUPITER FL 08 BOS 300
10) 2X01XJOHN PIELER PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART 280
11) JX25 JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 79 CHEVY MONZA 280
12) 2X46GARY UNGER LOXAHATCHEE FL 97 MULLIS 280
13) 2X36CLAUDE DEBONIS FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 272
14) 9X51 RODDY BARNES DAVIE FL 71 CHEVY CAMARO 251
15) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACHFL 67 CUDA 250
16) KX94TIM LANDIS PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 ROADSTER 250
17} 2X63STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL HORTON 240
18) 3567 DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03S-i10 240
19) 2XYASONNY FREELAND HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 240
20) 2X41KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 230
21) FX23 A) ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 73 NOVA 220
22) 8072 DONNIE JOHNSON PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 210
23) FX18 ROBERT LEDBETTER  FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD 210
24) 2211 ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 202
25) SX71JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 202
26) 2XX1VICTOR FERA MERRITT ISLAND FL O3 RED 200
27) 2X24SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALM BEACH FL 93 5-10 190
28) 2X65CHARLIE CIMINO LAUDERHILL FL 65 GTO 190
29) CXOS5TERRY GREGORIS PORT ST LUCIE FL 38 ROADSTER 190
30) 3X44 NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL DRAGSTER 180
31) 4X16GUS MASCARENHAS POMPANO BEACH FL 67 NOVA I 180
32) 2X29ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 180
33) HX67DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 180
34) 2090DENNIS LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO 180
35) 7X26 KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 170
36) 2X44DOUG PUTNAM PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 160
37) XXOSMATTY SOSNOWSKI  PALM BEACH GARDENS&2 CAMARO 160
38) 2091 JASON BATOR BOYNTON BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 150
39) 2X00KENNETH ANDERSON SRAKE WORTH FL 55 CHEVY 140
40) 2640RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL. 07 UNDERCOVER 140
41) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXAHATCHEE FL 69 MUSTANG 140
42) ZX84 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUNDS FL 84 728 140
43) 2X38]AMES OLIVER GOULD'S FL CAMARO 140
44) 2307 )JOHN HUDSON NEW SMYRNA BEACH FB56 CHEVY 130
45) 2XB8]EFF BARRETT LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER 130
46) 2X68 MICHAEL VALLI PORT ST LUCIE FL DRAGSTER 120
47) 222WTONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL 81 CAMARO 120
48) 2X2BNICOLE SHAW DAVIE FL 01 SPITZER 120
49) 298DDAVID HOXIE JUPITER FL DRAGSTER 110
50) 2X3CCOREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER {10
51) 2297 ANDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS 110
52) 217 JOE SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 78 OMEGA 100



53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)

0X03 GEORGIA DOBBS
2684 ROBERT GUIDO
202HOTIS HENRY JR
2X30 STEVE DILEONARDO
2157 WADE GULLETT
179 JOHN BUDAKOWSKI
135 TONY GAMBARDELLA
2X23SHAWN SPYKER
289D DAVID MARSHALL
3X79 DINO RAMIREZ
2836 STEVE HATFIELD
161E SAL SALMIERI
2519 MITCH POPI
5453 THOMAS HOFFMAN
2140 VINNY LAUDICINA
2X6R RICHARD BESWICK
2394 GENE KISH
2432 JOE PINDER
2256 JOHN EYER
6056 JIM REVE
3984
0X47 RICHARD MORTELL
23 DARIUS POITIER
2X2) JOE PULEO SR
299ASTEVE NORRIS
2798
262
2X4AANDREW REAVES
2289
6X7AVON SKINNER
2X05RON ESPOSITO
2X83 MARK DEJARNETTE
2XDDDAVID DRURY
2X43DON JONES JR
8883 MARK WAJER
1188 JIM MORRISON
2X7A
2X5K KEITH RUSSELL
374 DON HANSEN
2210 MIKE FERRARO
374X
204MDEAN MIRRA
2808 JIMMY LONG
374ADON HANSEN
D117 DICK ARBITELLE
2175 BRUCE LIBERMAN
2X20 BRITTANY HUSTED
7440GILBERT GILBES
206LFRANK CORVINO JR
2X52DAVID PASANANTI
2049MARIO CANNIZZARO
283PFRANK CORVINO JR
2965
2X42DAVID O'BRYON
9210BILL PICKRELL
MX00
2X4P)JOE PULEO
JXB9JEFF MILLS
2X90
XX1%KEN KERSHAW

WEST PALM BEACH FL 03 VETTE

COOPER CITY FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
NEW YORK
MELBOURNE FL
HOBE SOUNDS FL
GRANT FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

SINGER [SLAND FL
HOBE SOUND FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL

BOCA RATON FL
LAKE WORTH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL

LOX FL
COCOA FL

POMPANO BEACH FL

LAKE WORTH FL

69 NOVA

9@ MILLER

99 DRAGSTER
69 CAMARO
DRAGSTER

90 CHEVY S-10
09 UNDERCOVEER
77 CHEVY VEGA
67 CAMARO

57 CHEVY

63 NOVA

98 CAMARO

89 RANGER

83 CAMARO

68 CAMARO

67 CAMARO

14 MILLER

97 SPITZER

98 DAKOTA

96 CORVETTE

POMPANOQ BEACH FL 68 CAMARO
PALM BEACH GARDENST VEGA

FT LAUDERDALE FL

ROSWELL GA
HOLLYWOOD FL

64 GTO

13 AMERICAN
06 MULLIS

PALM BEACH GARDENS@HEVELLE

PORT ST LUCIE FL
JUPITER FL
LOXAHATCHEE FL
HOLLYWOOD FL
MERRITT ISLAND FL

JUPITER FL

79 TRANS AM

84 MONTE CARLO
68 CAMARO

79 MALIBU

01 SPITZER

01 UNDERCOVER

PALM BEACH GARDENSZAROO S10

FT LAUDERDALE FL

WELLINGTON FL
FLORIDA

DRAGSTER

70 CAMARO
DRAGSTER

PALM BEACH GARDENSHCK UP

VERO BEACH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MULLIS
WEST PALM BEACH FL 70 NOVA
WEST PALM BEACH FL 71 CAMARO

PARKLAND FL
NAPLES FL
LOXAHATCHEE FL
DELRAY BEACH FL

NAPLES FL
LOX FL

67 GTO
33 DODGE
76 VETTE
67 GTO

14 MILLER
69 FIREBIRD

ROYAL PALM BEACH FL81 VETTE

LANTANA FL

855-10

BOYNTON BEACH FL DRAGSTER



113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)

3X84DON HANEY

2XLALEE ACKERMAN
2335THOMAS HESTER
2X15

2325ROBERT OWENS
255KKEITH RUSSELL
235 ROBERT CAPERNA
PX41SCOTT PRICE

BEAVER ISLAND MI
FELLSMERE FL
FORT MYERS FL

MALABAR FL
JUPITER FL
JUPITER FL
LOX FL

69 PLY
09 MC
08 WORTHY

71 VENTURA
DRAGSTER
68 GTX

85 Z-28

20
20
20

oO0oCcOoOg



—

BOX Elimination Results

2015 THRA SSS RACE 10

i CompuLink StarTrak

10/MAY/2015

3%44

2XYA

135
2X36

2X44
1X25

8072
2335

2X63
2X65

2462
2X41

FX18
0X03

2519
CX05

2XX7
X84

7X26
2XDD

MX6)
2X3C

2X2]
KX94

3567
LX75

2XXb
2X29

2684
6056

2X83
RX84

2X01X

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS «f cach pair appear Firsy

2 ROUND | iimiimninasens
BOX o NICK SHIPP
BOX o SONNY FREELAND
BOX o TONY GAMBARDELLA
Q16 o CLAUDE DEBONIS
BOX ¢ DOUG PUTNAM
BOX t JUSTIN SNYDER
BOX : DONNIE JOHNSON
BOX o THOMAS HESTER
BOX o STEVEDWECK
BOX & CHARLIE CIMINO
BOX & BILL POLLARD
BOX 4 KEITH HNASKO
BOX & ROBERT LEDBETTER
BOX o GEORGIA DOBBS
BOX & MITCH POPI
BOX o TERRY GREGORIS
BOX o RONRAYMOND
BOX o WARREN SHARPE
BOX © KENDRICK GOMEZ
BOX & DAVID DRURY
BOX o MICHAEL SMITH
BOX : COREY ZARON
BOX » JOE PULED SR
BOX & TIM LANDIS
BOX o DAVID FRIEDENBERG
BOX ¢ BRUCE LIBERMAN
BOX o PAULSCHULTZ
BOX & ERNIECURCIO
BOX s ROBERT GUIDO
BOX o JIM REVE
BOX & MARK DEJARNETTE
BOX o RANDY WEBER
BOX o JOHN PIELER

DEERFIEL

HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO
MELBOURNE FL 90 CHEVY §-10
FTLAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY

PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

VERO BEACH FL 79 CHEVY MONZA
PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA

FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY
HOLLYWOOD FL HORTON
LAUDERHILL FL 65 GTO

LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER
JUPITER FL 00 HORTON

FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD

WEST PALM BEACH FLO3 VETTE

HOBE SOUND FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

98 CAMARO
38 ROADSTER

FT LAUDERDALEFL 12 MILLER

HOBE SOUNDS FL 841728
PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO
JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2012 MILLER
BOCA RATON FL. 06 UNDERCOVER

PALM BEACH GARDENB# VEGA
PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 ROADSTER

PLANTATION FL 035-10
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M
LAKE WORTH FL
COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA

PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 TRANS AM
LOXAHATCHEEFL 12 MILLER
PORTSTEUCIEFL O35 ART

015
016

012
062

001
.048

042
foul -.023

046
076

020
foul -.003

015
foul LB3A

011
034

092
foul -,003

016
035

026
014

.037
047

019
018

036

7.16
6.57

71.02
4.65

4.88
6.08

5.48
5.19

6.06
6.67

6.77
5.65

4.55
6.64

5.96
6.87

4.90
4.87

6.64
6.25

5.39
4,90

4.68
5.48

6.45
6.44

6.26
4.96

4.83

6.268
4.972

4.823




2X88

5453
2XX5

7X37
2X46

4X18
HX&7

2X13
FX23

2X52
2090

2XX1
2297

JX00
299A

5X71
XX05

BOX o JEFFBARRETT
BOX o THOMAS HOFFMAN
BOX o JOHNNY TOLISANO
BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
BOX o GARY UNGER
BOX o GUSMASCARENHAS
BOX o DAVID BLEDSOE
BOX o BRANDON JAMES
BOX o A]ISSMAN
BOX o DAVID PASANANTI
BOX o DENNISLEAVY
BOX o VICTOR FERA
Q16 o ANDREW PEARCE
BOX o JAMES SNYDER
BOX o STEVE NORRIS
BOX o JIMSHAW
BOX « MATTY SOSNOWSKI
i ROUND 2::
BOX o JOHN PIELER
2XX6 BOX o PAULSCHULTZ
BOX o SONNY FREELAND
BOX ¢ NICK SHIPP
BOX 4 KEITH HNASKO
BOX o DOUG PUTNAM
BOX © WARREN SHARPE
BOX o STEVE DWECK
BOX &« MATTY SOSNOWSKI
BOX © ERNIE CURCIO
BOX o MITCH POPI
BOX o ROBERT LEDBETTER
BOX : JUSTIN SNYDER
BOX « TIMLANDIS
BOX s ROBERT GUIDO
BOX o DAVID DRURY
BOX 1 COREY ZARON
BOX o JOHNNY TOLISANO
BOX o JIMREVE
BOX & TONY GAMBARDELLA
BOX © JOEPULEO SR
BOX o KENDRICK GOMEZ

2XYA
3X44

2X41
2X44

X84
2X63

XX05
2X29

2519
FX18

1X25
KX94

2684
2XDD

2X3C
2XX5

6056
135

2X21
7X26

LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FL 8% RANGER
JUPITER FL 08 BOS

BOYNTON BEACH FL 67 CUDA
LOXAHATCHEEFL. 97 MULLIS

POMPANO BEACH FL 67 NOVA I
PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS

LOX FL 03 MULLIS
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 73 NOVA

NAPLES FL 33 DODGE
WEST PALM BEACH FL&9 CAMARO

MERRITT ISLAND FL
JUPITER FL

03 RED
t3 MULLIS

VERO BEACH FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

66 CHEVY Il
64 GTO

DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH

PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART
LAKE WORTH FL 05 M AND M
HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO

DEERFIELD BEACH FL DRAGSTER

JUPITER FL 00 HORTON
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

HOBE SOUNDS FL
HOLLYWOOD FL

84728
HORTON

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO
LAKE WORTH FL

HOBE SOUND FL 98 CAMARO

FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD

VERO BEACH FL 79 CHEVY MONZA
PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 ROADSTER
COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA

JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO
BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER
JUPITER FL 08 BOS

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA
MELBOURNE FL 90 CHEVY S-10

PALM BEACH GARDENE4 VEGA
PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO

.034

016
foul -.006

.006
foul -004

.015
foul -012

003
239

017
.002

016
.021

036
122

.023
foul -.078
004

foul -.003

017
027

015
059

014
009

030
063

045
017

031
025

025
085

012
.006

044
041

015
131

5.00

5.83
4.72

5.56
5.01

5.55
4.78

5.06
6.53

5.48
5.67

4.69
4,82

6.01
5.70

4.69
6.05

4.82

4,68

6.09
5.70

5.20
7.16

8.61
4.85

6.01
5.48

6.75
6.04

6.57
6.24

6.46
6.83

4.86
4.67

6.38
6,72

6.64
5.94

4,985

5.813
4710

5.541
5.001

5.593
4.790

5.309
6.670

5.475
5.661

4.704
4.800

6.040
5.730

4,680
6.043
4815
4.673

6.084
5.693

5177
7.135

6.623
4.870

6.067
5.476

6.723
6.009

6.551
6.201

6.505
6.850

4.874
4.691

6.379
6.705

6.658
5.882

137.02

117.92
137.06

123.85
135.76

123.77
141.00

110.04
102.29

122.30
119.97

142.75
140.78

110.50
121.79

147.46
114.78

141.06
148.10

111.40
117.96

128.41
93.72

102,95
136.48

115.19
126.02

100.73
114.25

104.70
109.60

102.21
100,70

139.20
143,12

109.08
93.95

100.64
118.36



8072 BOX : DONNIE JOHNSON
SX71 BOX o JIMSHAW
2XX7 BOX & RONRAYMOND
2X46 BOX o GARY UNGER
2XBB BOX o JEFF BARRETT
299A BOX o STEVE NORRIS
5453 BOX ¢« THOMAS HOFFMAN
2X83 BOX o MARK DEJARNETTE
2335 BOX o THOMAS HESTER
RX84 BOX o« RANDY WEBER
MX61 BOX « MICHAEL SMITH
LX75 BOX & BRUCE LIBERMAN
2X13 BOX o« BRANDON JAMES
4X16 BOX o GUS MASCARENHAS
HX67 BOX o DAVID BLEDSOE
JX00 BOX o JAMES SNYDER
2297 Q16 o ANDREW PEARCE
2090 BOX o DENNIS LEAVY
TX37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2X52 BOX o DAVID PASANANTI
2X38 BOX &« JAMES OLIVER
3567 BOX o« DAVID FRIEDENBERG
2462 BOX © BILLPOLLARD
Single

2X36 Q16 o CLAUDE DEBONIS
2XX1 BOX o VICTOR FERA

o :._I ROUND 3 ..........

BOX ¢ SONNY FR

IX84 BOX 1 WARREN SHARPE
JX25 BOX 1 JUSTIN SNYDER
2442 BOX o BILL POLLARD
8072 BOX : DONNIE JOHMNSON
2519 BOX o MITCHPOPI
6056 BOX o JIMREVE
2X13 BOX o BRANDON JAMES
2684 BOX = ROBERT GUIDO
2X01X BOX o JOHN PIELER
2X41 BOX 1 KEITH HNASKO

5453 BOX ¢ THOMAS HOFFMAN

HOLLYWOOD FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA

DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH

FT LAUDERDALE FL 12 MILLER
LOXAHATCHEEFL 97 MULLIS

LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER
FT LAUDERDALE FL 44 GTO

WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER

PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 TRANS AM
FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY
LOXAHATCHEEFL 12 MILLER

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2012 MILLER
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

LOX FL 03 MULLIS
POMPANOQ BEACH FL 67 NOVA I

PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS
VERO BEACH FL 66 CHEVY I

JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS
WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARD

BOYNTON BEACH FL 67 CUDA

NAPLES FL 33 DODGE
GOULD'S FL CAMARO
PLANTATION FL 03510

LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER

FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY
MERRITT ISLAND FL 03 RED

HOBE SOUNDS FL 84128

VERO BEACH FL 79 CHEVY MONZA
LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER
PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA

HOBE SOUND FL 98 CAMARO

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA

LOX FL 03 MULLIS
COOPER CITY FL 59 NOVA
PORTSTLUCIEFL 05 ART
JUPITER FL 00 HORTON

WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER

JOCAMARO

019
015

015
030

.000
foul -.022

022
.097

008
.006

.060
foul -.016

034
022

023
foul LB3A

-013
foul -020
014

043

.023
032

014

009
foul =011

021

032
008

016
101
.00¢9

017

097
foul -.004

087
foul -.013

7.01
4.67

4.54
4.99

4.97
5.73

5.80
6.26

4.65
4.96

4.90
4.90

5.05
5.01

4.76
6.01

4.79
35.66
5.53

5.47

5.70
5.38

5.47

4.67
4.69

&.61

&6.57
545

7.0
6.73
6.37

5.05

6.45
4.81

5.17
5.80

7.015
4.668

4.550
4.991

4.972
5.678

5.949
6.212

4.653
4,942

4.886
4.898

5.110
5.269

4,753
6.865

4.774
5.668
5.532

5.462

5.705
5.359

5.452

4£.878
2.935

6.637

6.584
5.493

7.021
6.728
6.395

3.072

6.45%
4.834

5.181
5.807

95.85
146,27

141.06
136.06

138.54
122.56

112.14
109.12

146.96
136.62

140.31
141.06

126.53
130.15

145,52
112.38

143,49
119.68
124.75

122.09

121.64
127.26

126.66

114.74
49.07

102,84

103.70
120.24

95.83
100.52
108.95

130.28

105.14
140,53

133.13
118.14



XX05 BOX  « MATTY SOSNOWSKI  PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO D21 &01 6105 114.63

2297 Qlé o AMNDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS foul -003 477 9422 4355

MXé&1 BOX o MICHAEL SMITH BOYNTOMN BEACH FL 2012 MILLER 008 489 4898 139.76
2X38 BOX o JAMES OLIVER GOULD'S FL CAMARO L0300 569 5.688  121.56
HX&67 BOX « DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PIMES FL  0& MULLIS 014 475 47469 14494
T7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTOMN BEACH FL &7 CUDA 016 552 53549 12354
2XX7 BOX o RON RAYMOMND FT LAUDERDALEFL 12 MILLER 023 452 4515 15107
236 Qlé o CLAUDE DEBONIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY D24 4467 4554 14760
2335 BOX « THOMAS HESTER FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY 020 467 44671 142,97
2X88 BOX o )EFFBARRETT LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER 025 496 4962 13876
2X3C BOX i COREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNMDERCOVER 000 486 4866 13959
2X2] BOX o JOEPULEOSR PALM BEACH GARDENEF VEGA 010 6864 6579 9977

"2684 BOX s ROBERT GUIDO COOPERCITYFL 69 NOVA 026 645 6492 1
6056 BOX o JIMREVE POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA 032 637 6428 108.59
XX05 BOX ¢ MATTY SOSNOWSKI PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 040 609 6035 11503
2XYA BOX o SONNYFREELAND HOLLYWOODFL 70 CAMARO foul 004 609 6081 11530
JX25 BOX : JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACHFL 79 CHEVY MONZA 002 658 6581 10058
HX67 BOX o DAVIDBLEDSOE  PEMBROKE PINESFL 06 MULLIS 027 476 4796 143.75
2X41 BOX + KEITHHNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 025 518 5196 132.92
2XX7 BOX o RONRAYMOND  FT LAUDERDALEFL 12 MILLER 039 452 4537 147.09
8072 BOX : DONMIEJOHNSON PORTSTLUCIEFL 70 NOVA o1l 701 7026 9562
MX&1 BOX o MICHAEL SMITH BOYNTOM BEACH FL 2012 MILLER AO13 4.89 4914 139.83
2X3C BOX :+ COREY ZARON BOCARATONFL 06 UNDERCOVER 024 4.86 4865 140.87
2335 BOX ¢ THOMAS HESTER FORT MYERS FL 0B WORTHY 023 4487 4.681 142.40

BOX 1+ KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 011 519 5178 13337
BOX 1 JUSTIN SNYDER VEROBEACHFL 79 CHEVY MONZA foul -003 657 6597 101.15

2684 BOX : ROBERT GUIDO COOPERCITYFL 69 NOVA 020 648 6523 95.16

8072 BOX : DONNIEJOHNSON PORTSTLUCIEFL 70 NOVA 039 7.01 7.043 95.15

2X3C BOX : COREY ZARON BOCARATONFL 06 UNDERCOVER 011 486 4882 137.02

XX05 BOX « MATTY SOSNOWSKI PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 023 602 6055 11439

s ROUND 6 Biinnniiimiiniaisn ot
2684 BOX s ROBERT GUIDO COOPER CITY FL 69 NOVA 038 646 6468 10510
2X3C BOX 1 COREY ZARON BOCA RATONFL 04 UNDERCOVER foul -013 4.86 5341 97.00
2X41 BOX : KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON £000 517 5195 13299

2684 BOX + ROBERTGUIDO  COOPER CITY FL
2X41 BOX 4 KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON foul 001 5.9 5182 13142



2015 IHRA SSS RACE 10

NO BOX
SEASON POINT STANDINGS 10/MAY/2015
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS _ CompuLink StarTrak

1) 2XYA SONNY FREELAND  HOLLYWOOD FL 497
2) T209 JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX 404
3) 0X47 RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 373
4) 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 372
5) 2X13 BRANDON JAMES LOXAHATCHEEFL 68 FALCON 330
6) 0659 ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN 310
7) DX37 JEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 301
8) 2X15 MARK LANGENDOEFER STUART FL 93 CAMARO 290
9) 2X63 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 Z-28 CAMARO 280
10) 2X70TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVELLE 260
11) 3X37RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 260
12) 248HCASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL 15 CORVETTE 250
13) KX41ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY 220
14) FX23 AJ ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA 220
15) 2X1F CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH FLO8 MUSTANG 210
16) 4X76GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 77 VETTE 200
17) 2X63XWILLIAM BRADSHAW HOLLYWOOD FL 68 PONT 200
18) 9X78 TONY DEEDS FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 200
19) 2X09 ANTHONY GALLO  LOXAHATCHEEFL 70 CAMARO 190
20) 2X60KENNETH ANDERSON JRAKE WORTH FL CAMARO 190
21) 8X23PHILIP GODOY OAKLAND PARK FL 2010 CAMARO 180
22) 2X8GGEORGE WHITEJR  JUPITER FL 82 CHEVY §-10 180
23) 2XJT JEFF PEASE JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO 180
24) 2X7P ANTHONY PULEO  PALM BEACH GARDENST4 VEGA 170
25) 0X03 GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FL 03 VETTE 160
26) 2XJP JOE PULEO JR PALM BEACH GARDENS&R CAMARO 150
27) 2778 PAT TUCC! LOX FL 95 MUSTANG 150
28) 3X44NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL  MUSTANG 140
29} 9X18DAN FUZZY WARREN DELTONA FL 81 CAMARO 140
30) OX88STUART O'STEWART PALM BEACH GARDENSMIALIBU 130
31) LX33LAWRENCERICCIO  PALM BEACH GARDENSTE CHEVY 130
32) 1482]IM AUGUSTIN WEST PALM BEACH FL 63 1/2 FORD 1l
33) 3X69 FREDERICK G POMPANO BEACH FL 92 FORD MUSTANG 110
34) 4256 LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 110
35) 135 TONY GAMBARDELLA MELBOURNE FL 90 CHEVY §-10 110
36) 7338 CHIP FRAKER LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARO 110
37) 7X26KENDRICK GOMEZ  PLANTATION FL 80 CHEVY CAMARO 102
38) 389 RICK HOLLADAY NORTH PALM BEACH F165 PONT GTO 100
39) CX77ROB REYNOLDS WEST MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 100
40) 0324RICHARD BOWERS  BOYNTON BEACHFL 71 PINTO 90
41) 2X6CCARL JAGIELSKI MIAMI FL 68 CAMARO 80
42) RX10FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 06 FORD TRUCK 70
43) 2X38MARK HOLDEN MARGATE FL 93 FORD 60
44) 1960 DALE GREENLY MANHEIM PA 70 CAMARO 60
45) 2X33JIM HOUGHTON ROYAL PALM BEACH FL73 NOVA 50
46) 1349 WILLIAM VALENTINE OKEECHOBEE FL 98 TRANS AM 50
47) 374 Don [dansen 50
48) 7094 50
49) 5594 50
50} 0070 BEN REAVES LAKE WORTH FL CORVETTE 50
51) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOX FL 69 MUSTANG 50
52) 0693 TIM MARTIN PEMBROKE PINESFL 11 CAMARO 50



53) 2X9F RUDY JANNOTTI WEST PALM BEACH FL 75 CHEVY LUV TRUCKO

54) 2228]OE IANIERI WEST PALM BEACH FL 93 MUSTANG 40
55) 3279 CHELSEY MARTIN HOLLYWOOD FL 11 CHEVY CAMARO 40
56) 1151 40
57) 7474 RICHARD PINGOL COOPER CITY FL 96 MERC COUGAR 40
58) 2681 JASON PRUSS LOX FL 80 CAMARO 40
59) VX26BRETT VANTOL NAPLES FL 81 CAMARO 40
60) 8135 MIKE ZAPATKA MARGATE FL 99 MUSTANG 40
61) 0827 MIKE MCCULLOUGH  PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 40
62) 1116 CHUCK HENDERSON POMPANO BEACH FL 73 CHALLENGER 40
63) 8891SCOTT BOTTOMS LOX FL 99 DODGE DAKOTA 30
64) 388 MIKE MCCURE PLANTATION FL 74 MACH 1 30
65) 7891 PHIL DOUGHTY MERRITT ISLAND FL 63 CHEVY BELAIR 30
66) 7352 JOSEPH DECARIA SW RANCHES FL 2014 MUSTANG 30
67) 4444)C FREEMAN DAVIE FL 84 MONTE CARLO 30
68) 235 ROBERT CAPERNA JUPITER FL 68 GTX 30
69) 3235)IM MCHALE SANIBEL FL 06 CORVETTE 30
70} 2684 BOB GUIDO COOPER CITY FL 69 CHEVY NOVA 30
71) VX23TOM VANTOL NAPLES FL 67 CAMARO 30
72) 0744 RICH ELLIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 99 CORVETTE 20
73) 2156 MADELYN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENS(FL PONT Gé 20
74) 0229 YOEL MORELON MIAMI FL 67 CHEVY 20
75) 2966 ADAM MCGINNIS WELLINGTON FL 14 DART 20
76) 5611 KAITLIN LEMENZE ROYAL PALM BEACH FL10 BMW 20
77) 2047 SAMANTHA LEAVY  WEST PALM BEACH FL. 2008 BMW 20
78) 0759 ]JOSEPH COLLAZO PORT ST LUCIE FL 74 PLY DUSTER 20
79) 6182 20
80) 4080 20
81) 4135WILLIAM WATTS JUPITER FL 64 CHEVY C10 20
82) 7425LEROY KEMP POMPANO BEACH FL 2010 CHEVY CAMARQO
83) 3092)JOSEPH KARNES BOISE 15 DODGE CHARGER 20
84) 200NLEE NEAL OAKLAND PARKFL 96 CHEVY S-10 20
85) 1228 ]JAMES SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 2015 20
86) 2263 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOQOD FL 0
87) 7398 BILL TRIPP VERO BEACH FL 93 5-10 CHEVY 0
88) 4171 BRETT WATTS WEST PALM BEACH FL 10 CAMARO 85 0
89) 2X51LEROY KEMP POMPANO BEACH FL 2010 CAMARO 0
90) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPER BEE 0



“ 2015 IHRA SSS RACE 10

NO BOX Elimination Results 10/MAY/2015

:: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION b/l ET. MPH

* WINMIERS of cach puir appear First

: ROUND 1 i

ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN 099 978 9918 70.92
8135 NOBOX MIKE ZAPATKA MARGATE FL 99 MUSTANG 190  10.24 10343 70.47
KX41 NOBOX: EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY 054 594 6010 107.08
3092 NOBOXs JOSEPH KARNES BOISE 13 DODGE CHARGER 221 10.12 10,270 70.01
VX26 NOBOX: BRETT VANTOL NAPLES FL 81 CAMARO 039 774 7739 86.02
2X63 NOBOXe STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOODFL 70 2-28 CAMARO 022 620 6189 111.08
2XYA NOBOX: SONNY FREELAND  HOLLYWOOD FL 085 601 609 113.72
DX37 NOBOXs JEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATONFL 93 MUSTANG 006 888 8852 7572
2X]JP NOBOX» JOE PULEO IR PALM BEACH GARDENSE CAMARO 031 694 6911 99.85
200N NOBOX  LEE NEAL OAKLAND PARK FL 96 CHEVY 5-10 064 626 6230 11410
4444 NOBOXo ]C FREEMAN DAVIE FL 84 MONTE CARLO 086 7.00 7.000 9693
2X8G NOBOX» GEORGEWHITEJR  JUPITER FL 82 CHEVY 5-10 146 696 6882 101.59
235 NOBOX ROBERT CAPERNA  JUPITER FL 68 GTX 049 8.65 B.661 8285
2X60 NOBOX» KENNETH ANDERSON JRAKE WORTHFL  CAMARO 096 7.95 7.933 B83.53
2X63X NOBOX: WILLIAM BRADSHAW HOLLYWOODFL 68 PONT 000 590 5920 11474
0X03 NOBOX» GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLO3 VETTE 019 6.66 6659 101.97
2X5P NOBOX» DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKEWORTHFL 90 CAMARO 017 7.1 7.32  98.11
3X37 NOBOX: RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 098 642 6383 107.19
9X15 NOBOX MARK LANGENDOEFERSTUART FL 93 CAMARO 309 7.21 7.255 9696
0827 NOBOX MIKEMCCULLOUGH PORTSTLUCIEFL &7 CAMARO foul LB3A  7.19 8.163 92.58
2X13 NOBOXs BRANDONJAMES  LOXAHATCHEEFL 68 FALCON 033 7.32 7.255 95.62
7X26 NOBOX KENDRICK GOMEZ  PLANTATIONFL 80 CHEVY CAMARO foul -067 595 5942 117.84
3235 NOBOX JIM MCHALE SANIBEL FL, 06 CORVETTE 046 699 6991 100.28
1228 NOBOX: JAMES SNYDER VEROBEACHFL 2015 foul -033 9.50 9.097 72.90
7338 NOBOX) CHIP FRAKER LAKEWORTHFL  B1 CAMARO 016 7.34 7.331 B6.85
0X47 NOBOXs RICHARD MORTELL LAKEWORTHFL 96 CORVETTE 105 B.44 8409 B2.49
0693 NOBOX TIM MARTIN PEMBROKE PINES FL 11 CAMARO 072 9.64 9.563 73.19
2XJT NOBOXo JEFF PEASE JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO foul 011 676 6755 100.34
135 NOBOX TONY GAMBARDELLA MELBOURNE FL 90 CHEVY 5-10 013 672 6761 9523
3X44 NOBOXo NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL. MUSTANG 082 701 699 97.24
CX77 NOBOXo ROB REYNOLDS WEST MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 040 619 6254 9577
1116 NOBOX CHUCK HENDERSON POMPANO BEACH FL 73 CHALLENGER 137 755 7.609 90.40
2684 NOBOX» BOB GUIDO COOPERCITYFL 69 CHEVY NOVA 101 648 6446 107.11




248H

VX23
FX23

2778
T209

1482
9878

VX26
?X18

2X9F

VX26

CX77
2X63

KX41
9878

3X37
2X60

0659
2X9F

8135
2684

2X13
1228

135
0X47

2X5p
0693

2X15
3235

2XYA
7338

T209
235

0827
116

FX23
3X44

NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXa

NO BOXo
NO BOXi

NO BOX4
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo

Single

i ROUND 23
NO BOXo

NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXu

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXu

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXn

NO BOXo
NO BOXn

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXa

NO BOX
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

CASEY MILES

TOM VANTOL
A] ISSMAN

PAT TUCCI
JOHN TAYLOR

1IM AUGUSTIN
TONY DEEDS

BRETT VANTOL
DAN FUZZY WARREN

RUDY JANNOTTI

JEREMY JAROSZ
BRETT VANTOL

ROB REYNOLDS
STEVE DWECK

ED SMITH
TONY DEEDS

RYAN MOORE

BOCA RATON FL

NAPLES FL

15 CORVETTE

67 CAMARO

DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA

LOX FL
FT PIERCE FL

5 MUSTANG
69 GTX

WEST PALM BEACH FL&3 1/2 FORD

FT LAUDERDALE FL

NAPLES FL
DELTONA FL

69 CAMARO

81 CAMARO
81 CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FL75 CHEVY LUV TRUCK

'BOCARATONFL

NAPLES FL

93 MUSTANG

81 CAMARO

WEST MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU

HOLLYWOOD FL

70 7-28 CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY

FT LAUDERDALE FL

69 CAMARO

MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART

KENNETH ANDERSON JRAKE WORTH FL

ETHAN DOTY
RUDY JANNOTTI

MIKE ZAPATKA
BOB GUIDO

BRANDON JAMES
JAMES SNYDER

MARGATE FL

CAMARO

95 LINCOLN

WEST PALM BEACH FL75 CHEVY LUV TRUCK

MARGATE FL
COQPER CITY FL

LOXAHATCHEE FL

VERO BEACH FL

TONY GAMBARDELLA MELBOURNE FL

RICHARD MORTELL

LAKE WORTH FL

DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL

TIM MARTIN

PEMBROKE PINES FL

MARK LANGENDOEFERSTUART FL

JIM MCHALE

SONNY FREELAND
CHIP FRAKER

JOHN TAYLOR
ROBERT CAPERNA

MIKE MCCULLOUGH
CHUCK HENDERSON

A] [SSMAN
NICK SHIPP

SANIBEL FL

HOLLYWOOD FL
LAKE WORTH FL

FT PIERCE FL
JUPITER FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

99 MUSTANG
69 CHEVY NOVA

68 FALCON
2015

90 CHEVY $-10
96 CORVETTE

90 CAMARO
11 CAMARO

93 CAMARO

06 CORVETTE

81 CAMARO

69 GTX
68 GTX

67 CAMARO

POMPANO BEACH FL 73 CHALLENGER

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA
DEERFIELD BEACH FL MUSTANG

052

061
095

022
066

.097
.058

On
034

065

043
foul -.021

068
.103

026
038

.040
foul -.067

.030
116

046
.218

.027
059

013
.07

038
fout -.004

.002
173

115
260

.350
foul -.004

369
foul -002

7.85

6.35
6.53

7.66
0.46

6.45
6.81

7.81
6.92

6.37

5.94
6.70

6.39
7.94

9.80
6.35

10.32
6.48

7.26
9.50

60.72
8.38

7112
9.57

7.22
6.98

6.09
7.30

6.42
8.65

7.19
7.68

6.50
6.99

7.812

6.330
6.502

7.690
6.429

6.457
6.726

7.799
6.879

6.361

9.731
6.337

10,390
6.533

7.307
9.329

0779
B.435

7.148
9.650

7.103
6.967

6.226
71.279

6.550
8.813

7.184
7.652

6.573
6.984

86.27

103.71%
103.58

86.79
105.13

105.27
103.79

83.51
99.60




2XIP
248H

1482
2778

2X)T
4444

VX26
vX23

2X63X

2X63X
2X7p

2X13
FX23

2XYA

1482
0827

3X37
2XIT

2X63X
2XYA

KX41
2X13

T209

NO BOXs
NO BOXa

NO BOXu
NO BOXo

NO BOXi
NO BOXy

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
Single

2t ROUND 4 it

NO BOXa
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXp

NO BOXi

JOE PULEO IR
CASEY MILES

JIM AUGUSTIN
PAT TUCCI

JEFF PEASE
JC FREEMAN

BRETT VANTOL
TOM VANTOL

WILLIAM BRADSHAW

JEREMY JAROSZ |
ROB REYNOLDS

JIM AUGUSTIN
MARK LANGENDOEFE

ED SMITH
DOUG PARLAMENTO

RYAN MOORE
ETHAN DOTY

MIKE MCCULLOUGH
MIKE ZAPATKA

JEFF PEASE
BRETT VANTOL

JOHN TAYLOR
TONY GAMBARDELLA

WILLIAM BRADSHAW
JOE PULEO ]R

BRANDON JAMES
A] ISSMAN

SONNY FREELAND
JIM AUGUSTIN
MIKE MCCULLOUGH

RYAN MOORE
JEFF PEASE

WILLIAM BRADSHAW
SONNY FREELAND

ED SMITH
BRANDON JAMES

JOHN TAYLOR

PALM BEACH GARDENSHF CAMARO 047
BOCA RATON FL 15 CORVETTE .070
WEST PALM BEACH FL&3 1/2 FORD 051
LOX FL 95 MUSTANG 0
JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO 228
DAVIEFL 84 MONTE CARLO foul -.073
NAPLES FL 81 CAMARO 024
NAPLES FL 67 CAMARO .038
HOLLYWOOD FL 68 PONT .031

BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG Ot1
WEST MELBOUIRNE FL 78 MALIBU 033
WEST PALM BEACH FL 63 1/2 FORD 021
RSTUART FL 93 CAMARO 047
WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY .095
LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 046
MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 041
MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN .102
PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMAROC .230
MARGATE FL 99 MUSTANG 037
JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO 154
NAPLES FL 81 CAMARO foul -016
FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX .087
MELBOURNE FL 90 CHEVY 5-10 064
HOLLYWOOD FL 68 PONT .022
PALM BEACH GARDENSEF CAMARO 043
LOXAHATCHEEFL 68 FALCON 036
DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 72 NOVA 043
HOLLYWOOD FL -.002

WEST PALM BEACH FL63 1/2 FORD 090
PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 515
MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 130
JUPITER FL 98 CAMARO 065
HOLLYWOOD FL. 68 PONT 014
HOLLYWOOD FL foul -.020
WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY 015
LOXAHATCHEEFL 68 FALCON 022
FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX 010

6.91
1.74

6.44
7.66

6.72
7.00

1.77
6.33

5.94
.1

6.39
9.72

717
10.30

6.73
1.75

6.44
6.72

5.90
6.91

7.28
6.50

6.09

0.44
7.17

6.40
6,73

3.90
6.10

5.95
7.28

6.44

6.999
7.873

6.450
7.654

6,771
7.044

7772
6.333

5.905

7.171
10.584

6.740
7.741

6.447
6.696

5.957
6.902

7.322
6.553

6.093

6.591
7.166

6.438
6.716

5.899
6.087

5.976
7.300

6.449

93.23
86.97

105,18
87.79

100.05
96.66

85.08
102.49

119.41




DX37 MOBOX: JEREMY JAROSZ BOCARATONFL 93 MUSTANG 044 884 8884 75.86

g ROUND 5:: Y :
1482 NO BOX: ]lM auc.usnu wEsr PALM BEACH FL63 1/2 FORD 008 444 6446 105.10
2X63X NOBOX: WILLIAM BRADSHAW HOLLYWOOD FL &8 PONT foul -.042 590 5891 119.41
3X37 NOBOX: RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 052 640 65403 107.39
KX41 NOBOX: EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY L025 595 5981 11249
T209 NOBOX: JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 49 GTX 727 BROKE
Single
sz ROUND &3 : it i
T209 NO BOX: ]DHN TM’LDH FT PIERCE FL &9 GTX 006 ﬁ 44 5468 106.12
3X37 NOBOX: RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 057 640 6410 106019
1482 NOBOX: JIM AUGUSTIN WEST PALM BEACH FL&3 1/2 FORD 0469  &44 5455 104.94
Single

i i FINALS [ ; He
T209 NOBOX: JOHN Tﬁ'l"LDR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX
1482 NOBOX: 1M AUGUSTIM WEST PALM BEACH FL&3 1/2 FORD 265 645 6471 10493




2015 ORIGINAL QUICK 16

ORIG Q16
SEASON POINT STANDINGS 10/MAY/20t5
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak
2XX5 JOHNNY TOLISANC  JUPITER FL 08 BOS 101
2X36 CLAUDE DEBONIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 82
2297 ANDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS 71
2XX7 RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 12 MILLER 60
179 JOHN BUDAKOWSKI NEW YORK DRAGSTER 52
6) 298D DAVID HOXIE JUPITER FL DRAGSTER 52
7) S§X71 JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 50
8) 2335 THOMAS HESTER FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY 41
Q@) 2175 BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MULLIS 40
10} 2XX1 VICTOR FERA MERRITT ISLAND FL 03 RED 40
11) 2263STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 30
12) 2921 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER 30
13) 255KKEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL DRAGSTER 30
14} 202HOTIS HENRY ]R DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 30
15) MXSIMICHAEL SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2012 MILLER 30
16) 2X42DAVID O'BRYON NAPLES FL 14 MILLER 20
17) 6X7AVON SKINNER HOLLYWQOOD FL 06 MULLIS 20
18) HX&67DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 20
19) 2757 TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 2007 20
20) 2X63STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL HORTON 20
21}y 2091 JASON BATOR BOYNTON BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 10
22) 258AMIKE LAGO LANTANA FL 11MANDM 10
23) 2059 MARK BROWN LAKE WORTH FL 13 SPITZER 10
24) 28IMANTHONY MONTELLA DEERFIELD BEACH FL 05 FORRESTER 10
25) 2640RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 10
26) 2946 VAUGHN CAUFIELD LAKE PLACID FL 04 SPIZTER 10
27) 2X3CCOREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 10
28) 2X13BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MLILLIS 10
29y 2256 JOHN EYER COCOAFL 97 SPITZER 10
30) 2X30STEVE DILEONARDO BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 0
31) 2X41KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 0
32) 2XX6PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 0
33) 2210MIKE FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL DRAGSTER 0



2015 THRA SSS RACE 10
ORIG Q16 Elimination Results 10/MAY/2015
CompulLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH
"2XX7 BOX 1+ RONRAYMOND  FTLAUDKROAERL - 12 MiLLER s 057 597 6011 150.88
Single
2XX5 BOX « JOHNNY TOLISANO JUPITER FL 08 BOS 016 614 6159 153.20
MX61 BOX 13 MICHAEL SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2012 MILLER 025 641 6476 14453
HX67 BOX & DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 015 624 6232 162.90
2XX! BOX 1= VICTOR FERA MERRITT ISLAND FL 03 RED 085 616 6124 167.14
2335 BOX 1+ THOMASHESTER  FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY 020 612 6103 18578
2X3C BOX 1« COREY ZARON BOCARATONFL 06 UNDERCOVER 017 638 6357 154.85
2175 Qt6 : BRUCELIBERMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MULLIS 021 639 6409 [160.82
2297 Q16 o ANDREWPEARCE  JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS foul -023 628 (1.176 53.01
2757 Q16 - TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 2007 058 620 6292 144.44
| 2X13 BOX 1+ BRANDONJAMES  LOXFL 03 MULLIS 012 660 7.066 11217
2X36 Q16 : CLAUDEDEBONIS  FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 001 614 6112 164.21
2X63 BOX 1: STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOODFL  HORTON 023 640 6366 157.76
SX71 BOX 1 JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 017 614 6105 168.72
2256 QI6 1 JOHN EYER COCOA FL 97 SPITZER foul -056 6.20 6242 164.73
N ROUND 2: ot i e S i
BOX JOHNNY TOLISANG JUPITER FL 08 BOS 011 615 6177 153.72
Q16 : BRUCELIBERMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL 14 MULLIS 005 640 6506 140.40
2335 BOX : THOMASHESTER  FORT MYERSFL 08 WORTHY 060 612 6132 166.05
HX67 BOX s DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS foul -001 623 11.671 83.33
SX71 BOX 1 JIMSHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 020 610 6120 167.68
2757 Q16 7 TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 2007 041 622 6223 158.22
2X36 QI6 s CLAUDEDEBONIS  FTLAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 009 .12 6108 164.60
2XX7 BOX 1 RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALEFL 12 MILLER 028 597 5943 166.60
2535 BOX + THOMASHESTER  FORT} MYERSFL 0B WORTHY 09 AYIE AeEer
2XX5 BOX  JOHNNY TOLISANO JUPITER FL 08 BOS foul -008 6.154 16220
2X36 QI6 s CLAUDEDEBONIS  FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 015 611 6130 16538
SX71 BOX 3 JIMSHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 022 612 6117 167.76
HHFINALS diihiidasnaimitididaa ittt sttt
2X36 Q16 + CLAUDEDEBONS  FILAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY
2335 BOX 1 THOMASHESTER  FORT MYERS FL 08 WORTHY Ol 612 6123 165.11




2015 QUICK DOOR CAR

Q16 DOOR CAR
SEASON POINT STANDINGS ————eeee 10/MAY/2015
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS Compulink StarTrak
1) 2836 STEVE HATFIELD DEERFIELD BEACH FL 57 CHEVY 1
2) 2X42 DAVID OBRYON NAPLES FL 28 510 82
3) 3567 DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 035-10 80
4) 2X4P JOE PULEO ROYAL PALM BEACH FL81 VETTE 62
5) 2080 BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 61
6) 255K KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO 60
7) 2X54 TONY THOMPSON NAPLES FL 27 STRD 52
8) 2157 WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALE FL 69 CAMARO 50
9} 2561 JOE SANDARELLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 84 CAMARO 41
10) 2461 KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 55 CHEVY 40
11) 2X43DON JONES LOX FL 68 CAMAROC 30
12) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 67 CUDA 30
13} 283P FRANK CORVINOJR DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 20
14) 2318 JOHN TAYLOR NAPLES FL 99 DAKOTA 20
15) 223 MIKE THOMPSCN NAPLES FL 03 CAVALIER 20
16) 2462 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 20
17) 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 20
18) 206L FRANK CORVINO SR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 20
19) 21 RICK MCDONOUGH  SOUTHWEST RANCHES 81l S-10 20
20} 4X16GUS MASCARENHAS DEERFIELD BEACH FL 67 CHEVY Il 20
21) 204MDEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 20
22) G250MIKE BESSENT LOXAHATCHEE FL 02 DODGE NEON 10
23) 2281 TOMMY RODRIGUEZ JRLAKE WORTH FL @3 DODGE DAYTONA10
24) 23 DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 10
25) 2480SCOTT DAVIS POMPANQ BEACH FL 56 CHEVY 10
26) 2X20BRITTANY HUSTED LOX FL 70 NOVA 10
27} 2394 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARO 10
28) 2X38]AMES OLIVER JR GOULD'S FL 89 CAMARO 10
29) 2681 MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 88 CAMARO 10
30} 1X00 JAMES SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 66 CHEVY NOVAIl 0
31} 2X29ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 0
32) 161E SAL SALMIER! SINGER ISLAND FL 63 NOVA 0
33) 2X90SAMANTHA LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO 0
34) 299ASTEVE NORRIS FLORIDA 64 GTO 0
35) 2X52DAVID PASANANTI NAPLES FL 33 DODGE 0



2015 THRA SSS RACE 10
Q16 DOOR CAR Elimination Results - 10/MAY/2015

nnnnhiis Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWMN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair apycar Firag

nmnizi ROUND 1 s

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 57 CHEVY N 077 493 4937 139.79

2836 QI6 s+ STEVE HATFIELD
2X4F Q16 12 JOE PULEO ROYAL PALM BEACH 1 VETTE foul -005 533 5318 1258
206L Q16 11 FRANK CORVINOSR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 016 533 5326 132.61
4X16 Qié : GUSMASCARENHAS DEERFIELD BEACH FL &7 CHEVY Il foul -006 499 5016 13851
21 Q16 1 RICKMCDONOUGH SOUTHWEST RANCHEDFLS-10 002 4.89 4.896 14275
7X37 Q16 u SCOTTKERVERN  BOYNTON BEACHFL 67 CUDA foul -001 5.32 5330 131.88
2X42 Qlé  w  DAVID QERYON MAPLES FL 98 510 £26 526 5149  130.80
2080 Qi6 - BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT foul 021 4,80 4.788 14376
3567 Q16 « DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATIONFL 03510 040 539 5384 12464
204M Q16 11 DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTONFL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 013 541 5382 12689
2X54 Q16 & TONY THOMPSON  NAPLES FL 27 STRD 026 521 5206 12953
2X38 Q16 v JAMESOLIVERIR  GOULD'S FL 89 CAMARO 023 543 5402 12852
2561 Q16 1 JOESANDARELLI  PORTSTLUCIEFL 84 CAMARO 096 469 4781 148.12
2681 QI6 o  MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 88 CAMARO foul -024 547 5477 124.28
2157 QI6 1 WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 012 541 5432 12566
2461 Q16 1 KENNETH ANDERSON LAKEWORTHFL 55 CHEVY 009 5.14 5237 13442

i ROUND 2 Biiitinsaaiiida ittt
2561 Qi16 1 JOESANDARELLI PORTSTLUCIEFL 84 CAMARO .
206L QI6 1» FRANK CORVINOSR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 058 530 5319 132.88
2157 Qié 1= WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 029 541 5450 129.16
21 Qlé 1 RICK MCDONOUGH SOUTHWEST RANCHEDFIS-10 100  4.88 4878 142,78
3567 Qlé « DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 035-10 030 506 5.067 13527
2X42 QI6 1w DAVID OBRYON NAPLES FL 98 5-10 028 515 5127 127.88
2X54 QI6 « TONYTHOMPSON  NAPLESFL 27 STRD 028 520 5206 130.9
2836 QI6 4 STEVE HATFIELD DEERFIELD BEACH FL 57 CHEVY 031 493 4921 140.0
5 ROUND 3 st MR Rt S i it
2561 Q16 1 JOE SANDARELLI PORTSTLUCIEFL 84 CAMARO . .
2157 Qi6 15 WADEGULLETT FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 CAMARO 037 541 5452 12093
2X54 QIé s TONYTHOMPSON  NAPLESFL 27 STRD 020 520 5223 12873
3567 Qlé « DAVIDFRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03510 041 506 5077 134.27

i FINALS i

Q16 &  TONY THOMPSOM
Qié 1 ]OESANDARELLI PORTSTLUCIEFL 84 CAMARO 029 4469 5274 14224

ool




2015 THRA SSS RACE 10

STREET BIKE
SEASON PQOINT STANDINGS ——— 10/MAY/2015
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak

1) 511 TOMIVY SOUTHWEST RANCHES 6D SUZ 359
2) 78 RODNEY PIMETAL FT LAUDERDALEFL 06 SUZ 265
3) 7 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 252
4) 50 CLARENCE GOINS FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 KAW 242
5) 43 CARLMITCHELL MIAMI GARDEN FL 12 YAM 181
6) 266 ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 132
7) 06 JOSHUA HOWARD STUART FL 04 KAW 71

8) 11 GRANT HUNTER HOLLYWOOD FL 03 HONDA CBR 70
9) 781 ]JASON POWELL RIVIERA BEACH FL 03 BUSA 40
10) 2X665ETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 20

11) 1010]IM TOTARO TENAFLY NJ 01 KAW 20






